
9410 LIVE OAK PL, DAVIE, FL, 33324
https://igorpresman.com

9410 Live Oak Pl,
Davie, FL, 33324

$248,000

Davie – INVESTOR ONLY — RENTED for a year as of 4/1/25 Featuring a
split2BD/2BA floor plan. The primary bedroom has an en-suite bathroom and
a generous walk-in closet. Enjoy relaxing on the screened-in balcony that
overlooks the community pool. Upqgrades include a 2022 tankless water
heater and plenty of additional storage space. The property […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 960 sq ft

Building Details
Cooling features: Electric ArchitecturalStyle: High Rise

NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: Live Oak

Exterior material: Concrete Block Construction Heating: Electric

Parking: 1 Space, Assigned, Detached Carport, Guest, Limited
# Of Vehicle, No Rv/Boats, No Trucks/Trailers



Amenities & Features
Features: First Floor Entry Security Features: Other

Amenities: Dishwasher, Electric Range, Refrigerator ExteriorFeatures: Tennis Court(s)

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


